32 3
NRC-29-89-132-07 '

DIVISION OF CONTRAC (S MOOIFICATION NUMBE R
ki "”c;i:: .::g:‘;?v;;:mss'o" Modification No. One (1)
e O new “XEROOIFICATION
OTHER (Spec, =
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
CONTRACT BASED ON:
ro. Joyce A. Amenta, Di rec?gs ' A THOREATION HUMBER
atle,
ADM RFP for T7.0. No. 0007
Modification No. One (1)
Office of Information Resources OATE {
{Organication) 8 / 2 / 89
¢ e - - CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
FROM: o *

{Darel
Edna Knox o
Contract Administrator

Contract Administration Branch
Division of Contracts & Property Management, ADM

This modification provides
of $10,000.00

CONTRACTOR {Name & Locavion)

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
7315 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 601E
Bethesda, MD 20815

EXECUTION DATE -

$kF

TYPE OF CONTRACT

vy %

!

incremental funds in the amount

PROJECT TITLE

ADP Systems Development and Maintenance Services

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE |

6/16/89 - 6/15/90

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

Margaret Hutchinson, 654-0711
WRC AUTHORIZED REPF CSENTATWE

X24415

Joseph T. Ca@]ey. 11

BLA NUMBER Fin NUMBER

PPN No.:
31X0200.40%

FURDING

7()1!«{ NHC OBLIGATION'

= AMOUNT
40-20-07-25 D-1391
NEW NRC FUNDS S 10,000.00
IOTAL £¥ 89 FUNDING $ 55,000.00
55 OO0.00

| ©

ATIACe
Mod1f1rag1on No. One (1)

cox LTt

i o Q gl

10C

1 copy it

B e ——



